
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

DQ

No.

11
10
7
8

88
260

9
210

17
52
16
33

206
27
46
22
6

36

Name

Petr Ulbert
Bedřich Teichman
Jiří Kočka
Ladislav Vostárek
Zoltán Farkaš
Reinhard Haberfellher
Evžen Stryja
Ronald Brichac
Miroslav Dorušák
László Szücs
Petr Ptáček
Zbyněk Sedlář
Josef Dvořák
Jozef Trubač
Bedřich Davídek
Viktor Lovětinský
Petr Nevřivý

Vlastislav Nedavaška

Class

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

10

Total Tm

7:15.435

7:15.695

7:20.782

7:21.577

7:21.753

7:23.296

7:24.389

7:27.279

7:28.970

7:29.081

7:42.993

7:46.748

7:47.879

7:48.494

8:02.437

8:05.165

7:26.144

7:46.596

Diff

0.260

5.347

6.142

6.318

7.861

8.954

11.844

13.535

13.646

27.558

31.313

32.444

33.059

47.002

49.730

1 Lap

DQ

Best Tm

42.754

43.807

43.995

44.321

43.576

44.209

44.330

44.357

44.703

44.012

45.205

46.216

46.604

45.845

47.197

46.693

48.138

46.375

2nd Best

43.325

43.829

44.046

44.343

43.954

44.228

44.774

44.493

44.809

44.451

45.643

46.555

46.821

46.000

47.678

48.413

48.436

46.571

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.260

Avg. Speed

95,904

Best Lap Tm

42.754

Best Speed

97,675

Best Lap by

11 - Petr Ulbert
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Bruck

FC senior + veterán

2. jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:47:29

Bruck 1,160 Km

26. 6. 2011 13:47


